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03/11/2024 - 17:20
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Gargons, 100m Libre
Manche du Challenge des Cadets
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Cadets
Liste des séries

Série 1 de 1

1 HANNAD, Wissam
2 BRUNEE, Jules

3 SLEPQV, Bogdan

4 DORATIOTTO, TOM
5 KONAKCI, Akin
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Namur Olympic Club

1:.07.15
58.54
54.70
57.64
58.94

Résultats disponibles sur https://resultats.glprod.be/Cadets-Cadettes-2024/

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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